
NURSERY
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Let's Write ABC (Capital) Versatile Publications - - -
2 Hindi Meri Akshar Sulekhni Versatile Publications - - -
3 GK My Picture book A Versatile Publications - - -
4 Drawing Arty Crafty Versatile Publications - - -

TOTAL BOOKS = 4
K.G - I

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES
1 English English Pre-Primer  Versatile Publications English (Four line copy) A4-Size 100 1
2 Hindi Sabd Manjari  Versatile Publications Maths (Box copy) A4-Size 100 1
3 Maths Mathematics Pre- Primer Versatile Publications Hindi (Two line copy) A4-Size 100 1
4 Drawing Arty Crafty B Versatile Publications G.K. (Four line) A4-Size 100 1
5 Rhymes Rhymes and Geet B Versatile Publications - - -
6 GK My Picture Book B Versatile Publications - - -

TOTAL BOOKS = 6
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NOTE BOOK

                             NOTICE REGARDING TEXTBOOKS & NOTEBOOKS (2025-26)
* You can buy Textbooks & Notebooks from any shop. There is no prescribed shop.
* While buying NCERT Books, please ensure to buy the REVISED NEW EDITION OF NCERT BOOKS.
* It is not necessary to buy Notebooks along with Textbooks from the same shop. You can buy Textbooks and Notebooks 
separately from any shop of your choice.
* You can also buy the books in loose i.e, 1 book, 2 book....... like that as per your requirement. You can purchase even a 
single book from any shop and need not to buy full set of books unnecessarily.
* The school has not provided any stationery items list (Rubber, Pencil, Pen etc.) to any shopkeeper. You are free to buy 
according to your need and choice.



K.G - II
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English English Primer  Versatile Publications English (Four line copy) A4-Size 100 1
2 Hindi SwarManjari  Versatile Publications Maths (Box copy) A4-Size 100 1
3 Maths Mathematics Primer Versatile Publications Hindi (Two line copy) A4-Size 100 1
4 Drawing Arty Crafty C Versatile Publications G.K. (Four line) A4-Size 100 1
5 Rhymes Rhymes and Geet C Versatile Publications - - -
6 GK My Picture Book C Versatile Publications - - -
7 Maths- Table My Table Book  Versatile Publications - - -
8 English - Writing Learn Cursive  Versatile Publications - - -

TOTAL BOOKS = 8

CLASS - I
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 Eng/EVS/Maths/G.K My Ultimate Sem New Term-1 1 Navdeep 4 LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 3
2 Eng/EVS/Maths/G.K My Ultimate Sem New Term-2 2 Navdeep SQUARE LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 2
3 English-Cursive The Concept of Writing-Cursive Writing 1 Devsiddh Publications
4 Moral Science The Joy of Better Living 1 Arrow Publication
5 Hindi Amodini- As Per NEP 1 Friends Publications 2 LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 2
6 Hindi-Vyakran Anupam Hindi Vyakaran 1 Maven India 3 IN ONE ROYAL SIZE 200 2
7 Hindi-Sulekha Hindi Sulekh Mala 1 Adonai Publishers
8 Drawing My Amazing Book of Art & Activity 1 Navdeep
9 Computer Click Tick 1 Friends Publications

TOTAL BOOKS = 9

NOTE BOOK

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26

NOTE BOOK



CLASS - II
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 Eng/EVS/Maths/G.K My Ultimate Sem New Term-1 1 Navdeep 4 LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 3
2 Eng/EVS/Maths/G.K My Ultimate Sem New Term-2 2 Navdeep SQUARE LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 2
3 English-Cursive The Concept of Writing-Cursive Writing 2 Devsiddh Publications
4 Moral Science The Joy Of Better Living 2 Arrow 
5 Hindi Amodini- As Per NEP 2 Friends Publications 2 LINE ROYAL SIZE 150 2
6 Hindi-Vyakran Anupam Hindi Vyakaran 2 Maven India   3 IN ONE ROYAL SIZE 150 1
7 Hindi-Sulekha Hindi Sulekh Mala 2 Adonai Publishers
8 Drawing My Amazing Book of Art & Activity 2 Navdeep
9 Computer Click Tick 2 Friends Publications

TOTAL BOOKS = 9
CLASS - III

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES
1 English Blooming with English 3 Trinity Books 4 LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
2 English-Grammar Maven's English grammar-An activity based 3 Maven
3 Cursive The concept of writing- Cursive Writing 3 Devsiddh pub
4 Hindi Amodini- As Per NEP 3 Friends Publicatios 2 LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
5 Hindi-Vyakran Anupam  Hindi Vyakran 3 Maven India
6 Hindi-Sulekha Hindi Sulekh Mala 3 Adonai Publishers
7 EVS In Harmony with Nature 3 Friends Publicatios SINGLE  LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
8 Maths Insight into Mathematics 3 Trinity Books SINGLE  LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
9 Computer  Click Tick 3 Friends Publicatios SINGLE  LINE ROYAL SIZE 100 1
10 Moral Science The Joy Of Better Living 3 Arrow SINGLE  LINE ROYAL SIZE 100 1
11 Art & Craft My Amazing book of Art & Activity 3 Navdeep
12 G.K. Think Wells General Knowledge 3 Think well Edu SINGLE LINE - ROUGH COPY 150 1

TOTAL BOOKS = 12

NOTE BOOK
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CLASS - IV
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Blooming with English 4 Trinity Books SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
2 English-Grammar Maven's English grammar-An activity based 4 Maven
3 Cursive The concept of writing- Cursive Writing 4 Devsiddh pub
4 Hindi Amodini- As Per NEP 4 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
5 Hindi-Vyakran Anupam  Hindi Vyakran 4 Maven India
6 Hindi-Sulekha Hindi Sulekh Mala 4 Adonai Publishers
7 EVS In Harmony with Nature 4 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
8 Maths Insight into Mathematics 4 Trinity Books SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 150 3
9 Computer Click Tick 4 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 100 1
10 Moral Science The Joy of better Living 4 Arrow SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
11 Art & Craft My Amazing book of Art & Activity 4 Navdeep
12 G.K. Think Wells General Knowledge 4 Think well Edu SINGLE LINE - ROUGH COPY 150 1

TOTAL BOOKS = 12

CLASS - V
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Blooming with English 5 Trinity Books SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
2 English-Grammar Maven's English grammar-An activity based 5 Maven
3 Cursive The concept of writing- Cursive Writing 5 Devsiddh pub
4 Hindi Amodini- As Per NEP 5 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 120 3
5 Hindi-Vyakran Anupam  Hindi Vyakran 5 Maven India
6 Hindi-Sulekha Hindi Sulekh Mala 4 Adonai Publishers
7 EVS In Harmony with Nature 5 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 120 3
8 Maths Insight into Mathematics 5 Trinity Books SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 150 3
9 Computer Click Tick 5 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE ROYAL SIZE 100 1
10 Moral Science The Joy Better Living 5 Arrow SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
11 Art & Craft My Amazing book of Art & Activity 5 Navdeep
12 G.K. Think Wells General Knowledge 5 Think well Edu SINGLE LINE - ROUGH COPY 150 1

TOTAL BOOKS = 12

NOTE BOOK

NOTE BOOK

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - VI
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Lavender Course Book 6 6 HeadWord SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 2
2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 6 Think well Edu
3 Hindi Basant 1 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
4 Hindi - Vyakran Pratibha 6 Providence
5 Sanskrit Deepakam 1 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
6 Science Curiosity 6 NCERT PRACTICAL COPY A4 SIZE 200 2
7 Mathematics Ganita Prakash 6 NCERT SINGLE LINE REGISTER 200 2
8 Social Science Exploring Society, India & Beyond 6 NCERT SINGLE LINE REGISTER 200 2
9 Computer Click Tick 6 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
10 Moral Science The Joy of better living 6 Arrow SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
11 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art 6 Navdeep
12 G.K. Think wells general Knowledge 6 Think well Edu
13 Lab manual Combo Lab Manual Science+ Maths 6 Sacred Publications

TOTAL BOOKS = 13

CLASS - VII
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Lavender course Book 7 7 HeadWord SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 2
2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 7 Think well Edu
3 Hindi Basant 2 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
4 Hindi - Vyakran Pratibha 7 Providence
5 Sanskrit Ruchira 2 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
6 Science Science & Technology 7 NCERT PRACTICAL COPY A4 SIZE 200 2
7 Mathematics Mathematics 7 NCERT SINGLE LINE REGISTER 200 2
8 Social Science Social and Political Life 2 7 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 2
9 Social Science Our Past 2 7 NCERT
10 Social Science Our Environment 7 NCERT
11 Computer Click Tick 7 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
12 Moral Science The Joy nof better living 7 Arrow SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
13 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art 7 Navdeep
14 G.K. Think wells General Knowledge 7 Think well Edu
15 Lab manual Combo Lab Manual Science+ Maths 7 Sacred Publications

TOTAL BOOKS =15

NOTE BOOK

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26
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CLASS - VIII
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Lavender course Book 8 8 HeadWord SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 8 Think well Edu
3 Hindi Basant 3 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
4 Hindi - Vyakran Pratibha 8 Providence
5 Sanskrit Ruchira 3 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 1
6 Science Science & Technology 8 NCERT PRACTICAL COPY A4 SIZE 200 3

7 Mathematics Mathematics 8 NCERT A4 SIZE
GRAPH COPY

200
50

2
1

8 Social Science Social and Political Life 3 8 NCERT SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 200 2
9 Social Science Our Past 3 8 NCERT
10 Social Science Resource and Development 8 NCERT
11 Computer Click Tick 8 Friends Publications SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
12 Moral Science The Joy of Better Living 8 Arrow SINGLE LINE A4 SIZE 100 1
13 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art 8 Navdeep
14 G.K. Think wells General Knowledge 8 Think well Edu
15 Lab manual Combo Lab Manual Science+ Maths 8 Sacred Publications

TOTAL BOOKS = 15

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - IX
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English Beehive 9 NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Moments 9 NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
3 Hindi Kshitij Part I 9 NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
4 Hindi Kritika Part I 9 NCERT A4 SIZE
5 Hindi Vyakran Manika Hindi Vyakran 9 Dhanpat Rai

6 Maths Mathematics 9 NCERT
A4 SIZE

GRAPH COPY
300
50

2
1

7 Maths - Activity Activities inMathematics 9  Sacred 
8 Science Science & Technology 9 NCERT PRACTICAL COPY A4 SIZE+ REGISTER SIZE 200 1+2
9 Science - Activity Science Lab Manual,-Phy,Che,Bio 9  Sacred 
10 Social Science Soci. Sci History 9 NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
11 Social Science Soci. Sci Geography 9 NCERT
12 Social Science Soci. Sci Economics 9 NCERT
13 Social Science Soci Sci Politics 9 NCERT
14 Computer Information  Technology (402) 9 Think Well Edu A4 SIZE 200 1
15 Moral Science The Joy of Better Living 9 Arrow A4 SIZE 100 1
16 G.K. Think wells General Knowledge 9 Think Well Edu

TOTAL BOOKS = 16

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - X
S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES

1 English First Flight  Literature Reader 10 CBSE A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Footprints without feet Supplymentary Reaader 10 CBSE A4 SIZE 200 1
3 English Words and Expressions Work Book 10 CBSE
4 Hindi Kshitij Part II 10 NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
5 Hindi Kritika Part II 10 NCERT A4 SIZE
6 Hindi Vyakran Hindi Vyakran 10 Dhanpat Rai

7 Maths Mathematics 10 NCERT
A4 SIZE

GRAPH COPY
200
100

2
1

8 Maths - Activity Activities inMathematics 10 Sacred 
9 Science Science & Technology 10 NCERT PRACTICAL COPY A4 SIZE + A4 SIZE 200 1 + 2
10 Science - Activity Science Lab Manual-Phy,Che,Bio 10 Sacred 
11 Social Science Soci. Sci History 10 NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
12 Social Science Soci. Sci Geography 10 NCERT
13 Social Science Soci. Sci Economics 10 NCERT
14 Social Science Soci Sci Politics 10 NCERT
15 Computer Information  Technology (402) 10 Think Well Edu A4 SIZE 200 2
16 Moral Science The Joy of Better Living 10 Arrow A4 SIZE 100 1
17 G.K. Think Wells General Knowledge 10 Think Well Edu

TOTAL BOOKS = 17

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - XI
SCIENCE TYPE PAGES COPIES

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS A4 SIZE 200 1
1 English Horn Bill (Main course) XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Snapshot Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
3 Hindi Aaroh Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE
4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
5 Chemistry Chemistry Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
6 Chemistry Chemistry Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
7 Physics Physics Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
8 Physics Physics Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2
9 Mathematics Maths XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2
10 Biology Biology Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1

11 Computer Science Computer Science XI with Python XI Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE
PRACTICAL COPY

150
200

1
1

12 Hindi Vyakran Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam(Reference Book) XI
13 Physics Practical  Mannual Book Class XI XI Sacred 
14 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with Rec. XI Sacred PRACTICAL COPY 250 1
15 Chemistry Practical  Mannual Book Class XI XI Sacred
16 Biology Practical  Mannual Book Class XI XI Sacred

TOTAL BOOKS = 16

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - XI
COMMERCE

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES
1 English Horn Bill (Main course) XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Snapshot Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
3 Hindi Aaroh Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 100 1
5 Accountancy Accountancy Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
6 Accountancy Accountancy Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2
7 Economics Micro Economics XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
8 Economics Statistics XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
9 Buss.Studies Business Studies XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1

10 Computer Science Computer Science XI with Python XI Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE
PRACTICAL COPY

150
200

1
1

11 Hindi - Vyakaran Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam XI N.C.E.R.T
12 Maths Maths XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2
13 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with Rec. XI SACRED PRACTICAL COPY 250 1

TOTAL BOOKS = 13

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - XII
SCIENCE

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES
1 English Flamingo (Main course) XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Vistas Supplementary XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
3 Hindi Aaroh Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1
4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 100 1
5 Chemistry Chemistry Part I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
6 Chemistry Chemistry Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
7 Physics Physics Part II-Vol I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
8 Physics Physics Part II-Vol II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
9 Mathematics Maths  -Vol I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
10 Mathematics Maths  -Vol II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1
11 Biology Biology Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1

12 Computer Sceince Computer Science with Python XII Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE
PRACTICAL COPY

150
200

1
1

13 Physics  Practical Mannual Book Class XII XII sacred 
14 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with Rec. XII sacred 
15 Chemistry  Practical Mannual Book Class XII XII sacred 
16 Biology  Practical Mannual Book Class XII XII sacred 

TOTAL BOOKS = 17

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26



CLASS - XII
COMMERCE

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS TYPE PAGES COPIES
1 English Flamingo (Main course) XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
2 English Vistas Supplementary XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
3 Hindi Aaroh Part II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 100 1
5 Accountancy Accountancy Part II-Vol I XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 2
6 Accountancy Accountancy Part II-Vol II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
7 Economics Marco Economics XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
8 Economics Indian Economic Development XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
9 Buss.Studies Business Studies Part II- Vol I XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1
10 Buss.Studies Business Studies Part II- Vol II XII NCERT

11 Computer Sceince Computer Science with Python XII Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE
PRACTICAL COPY

150
200

1
1

12 Maths Maths  -Vol I XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
13 Maths Maths -Vol II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1
14 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with Rec. XII Sacred PRACTICAL COPY 250 1

TOTAL BOOKS = 14

NOTE BOOKCARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI 2025-26
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